SUPERIOR CONTINUES	COUNTY OF NEVADA				950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov
File #:	SR [·]	15-0176			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISOR	S
On agenda:	3/10)/2015			
Title:	Resolution approving bidding documents, specifications and cost estimate for snow removal, road sanding services and snow pack removal for the Soda Springs area of Eastern Nevada County, authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to sign the documents, and instructing the Clerk of the Board to advertise for bids, with the bid opening date to be determined by the Director of Public Works. (Dist. V)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	Purchasing (Bids and Contracts: Notice of Completion & Acceptance) (29), Roads - Miscellaneous (6)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 15-106 Bid Documents for Snow Removal for the Soda Springs Area, 2. Staff Report - Soda Springs Snow Removal Bid docs&specs, 3. Contract - Soda Springs snow removal bid docs & psc2015, 4. Resolution -Soda Springs Snow Removal Contract 2015				
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result
3/10/2015	1	BOARD OF SUPERVIS	ORS		